


One of the best-kept secret scandals that rocked Victorian 
British aristocracy. Proud, elegant and curious, our very own 
Lady Charlotte Louisa Fitzrovia, eloped with a suave and affable 
street boss from Mumbai’s then notorious district, Lokhandwala. 
Outraged by the disgrace Lady Charlotte had brought upon the 
family, her father, the fourth Earl of Rockbourne, and then 

Governor of Colonial India outcast her. 

Disregarding her father's disdain, her heart stolen completely, 
she set up her life’s dream in London, with a tea room, gardens, 
a hot-house and a lounge for her love, Vijay. A magical summer 
of love and a promise of marriage, Lady Charlotte planned a 
happy life away from the Imperial British Society. Guarded by 
soldiers, Vijay would disguise himself to meet his consort. 93 
Charlotte Street is rumoured to be their ‘British House of Exile’ 
until their dying day. Lokhandwala is a sympathetic homage to 

all those who lived, loved and fought for their love. 

LOKHANDWALA 
AND THE RUINS OF LADY CHARLOTTE



VG- VEGAN   V- VEGETARIAN   GF- GLUTEN FREE    D- DAIRY    NUT- NUTS 

Tapas (V)

Parsnip Crisps 
Parsnip Crisps With Homemade Dust
(VG)(GF) 

Tomato Rasam 
Tomato Broth With Avocado, Quinoa 
Salad Topped With Pea Shoots
(VG)(GF)

Tikki 
Potato Croquettes Filled With Green 
Peas, Topped With Sweetened 
Yoghurt, Tamarind And Mint Chutney  
(D)(Nut) 

Pata Chaat 
Crispy Spinach Leaves Served With 
Sweet Yoghurt And Tamarind 
Chutney 
(D)(GF)  

Gujju Vaal Dal Chaat 
Lentils & Black Pulses, Served With 
Yoghurt & Tamarind Chutney
(D) 

Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms 
Portobello Mushroom With Apricot 
Green Chilli And Feta Cheese 
(GF)(D)

Dosa 
Dosa Cone With Masala Potatoes 
Coconut Chutney And Sambhar 
(GF) 

Til e Paneer 
White And Black Sesame Crusted 
Cottage Cheese With Apricot Filling 
(GF)(D) 

Sweet Corn Kebab 
Corn Kebab Crusted With Jalapeno 
(GF)

£4.50

£6.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£6.00



£16.00

£16.00

Tapas 

Tomato Rasam With Crab 
Tomato Broth With Avocado, Quinoa 
Salad Topped With Pea Shoots
(GF)

Quail Egg  
Fried Quails Egg Wrapped With Minced 
Lamb Meat
(GF)

Smoked Chicken
Chicken Smoked With Clove, Coriander 
Pesto  
(GF)(Nut) 

Kothu Parantha 
Teppanyaki Style Parantha Mashed With 
Chicken And Egg 
(D) 

Amritsari Fish 
Masala Fried Cod With Hand Cut Fries  

Seekh Gilafi 
Minced Rabbit Meat Cooked In 
Tandoor 
(GF)

Lamb Chops
Marinated For 24 Hours With 
Spices, Cooked In Tandoor
(GF)(D)

Pan Seared Scallop
Scallop Served On A Bed Of Smoke 
Pepper Sauce And Masala Apple 
(GF)(NUT) 

Baked Neeli 
Mussels Cooked In Lemon Coriander 
Butter  
(GF)(D) 

Jumbo Prawns 
Kasundi Mustard And Honey Marinated 
Prawns 
(GF) 

Banana Wrapped Fish  
Tomato Sour Crusted Sea Bass Cooked In 
Banana Leaf   
(GF)  

Goan Crab 
Baked Crab Cooked With Ginger Garlic 
Chilli With Cheese
(D) 

  

£7.50

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£11.00

£9.00

£16.00

£10.00

VG- VEGAN   V- VEGETARIAN   GF- GLUTEN FREE    D- DAIRY    NUT- NUTS 



£9.50

£12.00

£18.00

£16.00

£18.00

£20.00

£5.00

£15.00

£18.00

£11.00

Curries

Tarka Dal 
Yellow Lentils Cooked 
With Dry Herbs
(VG)(GF)                                                   

Vegetarian Kofte Makhani 
Tomato Fenugreek And Butter Stew With Soya 
Kofte  
(GF)(D)(V)

Chicken Makhani 
Tomato Fenugreek And Butter Stew  
(GF)(D)

Slow Cooked Lamb
Lamb Cooked With Onion, Tomato And Ginger
(GF)

Chicken Chettinad
Chicken Cooked With 18 Different Spices
(GF)

Lobster Alleppey Curry 
Char - Grilled Lobster Cooked In Spicy Kerala 
Mango And Coconut Curry 
(GF)

Rice & Biryani

Steamed Rice
 (GF)(VG)

Chicken Biryani 
(GF)(D)

Seafood Biryani 
(GF)(D)

Gucchi Pulao 
(GF)(VG)

VG- VEGAN   V- VEGETARIAN   GF- GLUTEN FREE    D- DAIRY    NUT- NUTS 



£6.00

£6.00

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Sides

Salads

Green Salad
(VG) (GF)   

Chickpeas, Cucumber, Onion
(VG) (GF)  

Chicken Tikka, Pickled Onion,
Tamarind 
(GF)  

Tandoori Roti  
(V)

Cinnamon Roti
(V)

Lokhandwala Roti 
(V)

Pepper Roti 
(V)

Naan  

Garlic Naan 

Breads

Kurkure Okra
(GF)(VG)  

Sautéed Kale, Garlic 
(GF)(VG) 

Achari Aloo
(GF)(VG) 

Paneer Bhurji 
(GF)(V)(D) 

Peppercorn Raita
(GF)(V)(D) 

Plain Yoghurt 
(GF)(V)(D) 

VG- VEGAN   V- VEGETARIAN   GF- GLUTEN FREE    D- DAIRY    NUT- NUTS 



VG- VEGAN     V- VEGETARIAN    GF- GLUTEN FREE    D- DAIRY     NUT- NUTS 

Goji Berries With Toffee Sauce, Rabdi With Falooda & 
Chilli Chocolate Ice Cream 
(V)

‘Gajar Halwa’ Tart, Cardamom Scented Crème Anglaise 
(V)

Baked ‘Kheer’ Brulee 
(V)(GF)

Belgium Chocolate Halwa With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 
(V)

Hennessy Vs 

Martel Cordon Bleu 

Hennessy Paradis 

Valdespino Manzanilla Deliciosa Nv, Andalucia, Spain 

Quinta Do Infantado 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal

Château Delmond Sauternes 2014, Bordeaux, France 

Cazes `Ambré` Rivesaltes 1997, Roussillon, France 

Darjeeling 

Assam 

Whole Leaf Green 

Lemon & Ginger Zesty 
 
Hot Chocolate 

Lokhandwala Blend  

Masala Tea 

Kindly ask a member of staff for coffee selections.

Desserts

Cognac 50 ml

Sweet and Fortified

Tea

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7/23

£10/36

£11/38

£--/40

£32.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£150.00




