







LOKHANDWALA AND THE RUINS OF LADY CHARLOTTE

One of the best-kept secret scandals that rocked Victorian British aristocracy. Proud, elegant and curious, our very own Lady Charlotte Louisa Fitzrovia, eloped with a suave and affable street boss from Mumbai's then notorious district, Lokhandwala. Outraged by the disgrace Lady Charlotte had brought upon the family, her father, the fourth Earl of Rockbourne, and then Governor of Colonial India outcast her.

Disregarding her father's disdain, her heart stolen completely, she set up her life's dream in London, with a tea room, gardens, a hot-house and a lounge for her love, Vijay. A magical summer of love and a promise of marriage, Lady Charlotte planned a happy life away from the Imperial British Society. Guarded by soldiers, Vijay would disguise himself to meet his consort. 93 Charlotte Street is rumoured to be their 'British House of Exile' until their dying day. Lokhandwala is a sympathetic homage to all those who lived, loved and fought for their love.



Tapas (V)

Parsnip Crisps Parsnip Crisps With Homemade Dust (VG)(GF)	£4.50
Tomato Rasam Tomato Broth With Avocado, Quinoa Salad Topped With Pea Shoots (VG)(GF)	£6.00
Tikki Potato Croquettes Filled With Green Peas, Topped With Sweetened Yoghurt, Tamarind And Mint Chutney (D)(Nut)	£8.00
Pata Chaat Crispy Spinach Leaves Served With Sweet Yoghurt And Tamarind Chutney (D)(GF)	£7.00
Gujju Vaal Dal Chaat Lentils & Black Pulses, Served With Yoghurt & Tamarind Chutney (D)	£7.00
Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms Portobello Mushroom With Apricot Green Chilli And Feta Cheese (GF)(D)	£8.00
Dosa Dosa Cone With Masala Potatoes Coconut Chutney And Sambhar (GF)	£8.00
Til e Paneer White And Black Sesame Crusted Cottage Cheese With Apricot Filling (GF)(D)	£7.00
Sweet Corn Kebab Corn Kebab Crusted With Jalapeno (GF)	£6.00



Tapas

Tomato Rasam With Crab Tomato Broth With Avocado, Quinoa Salad Topped With Pea Shoots (GF)	£7.50
Quail Egg Fried Quails Egg Wrapped With Minced Lamb Meat (GF)	£10.00
Smoked Chicken Chicken Smoked With Clove, Coriander Pesto (GF)(Nut)	£11.00
Kothu Parantha Teppanyaki Style Parantha Mashed With Chicken And Egg (D)	£11.00
Amritsari Fish Masala Fried Cod With Hand Cut Fries	£12.00
Seekh Gilafi Minced Rabbit Meat Cooked In Tandoor (GF)	£12.00
Lamb Chops Marinated For 24 Hours With Spices, Cooked In Tandoor (GF)(D)	£14.00
Pan Seared Scallop Scallop Served On A Bed Of Smoke Pepper Sauce And Masala Apple (GF)(NUT)	£11.00
Baked Neeli Mussels Cooked In Lemon Coriander Butter (GF)(D)	£9.00
Jumbo Prawns Kasundi Mustard And Honey Marinated Prawns (GF)	£16.00
Banana Wrapped Fish Tomato Sour Crusted Sea Bass Cooked In Banana Leaf (GF)	£16.00
Goan Crab Baked Crab Cooked With Ginger Garlic Chilli With Cheese (D)	£16.00



Curries

Tarka Dal Yellow Lentils Cooked With Dry Herbs (VG)(GF)	£9.50
Vegetarian Kofte Makhani Tomato Fenugreek And Butter Stew With Soya Kofte (GF)(D)(V)	£12.00
Chicken Makhani Tomato Fenugreek And Butter Stew (GF)(D)	£18.00
Slow Cooked Lamb Lamb Cooked With Onion, Tomato And Ginger (GF)	£18.00
Chicken Chettinad Chicken Cooked With 18 Different Spices (GF)	£16.00
Lobster Alleppey Curry Char - Grilled Lobster Cooked In Spicy Kerala Mango And Coconut Curry (GF)	£20.00

Rice & Biryani

Steamed Rice (GF)(VG)	£5.00
Chicken Biryani (GF)(D)	£15.00
Seafood Biryani (GF)(D)	£18.00
Gucchi Pulao (GF)(VG)	£11.00



Salads

Green Salad (VG) (GF)	£6.00
Chickpeas, Cucumber, Onion (VG) (GF)	£6.00
Chicken Tikka, Pickled Onion, Tamarind (GF)	£9.00

Sides

Kurkure Okra (GF)(VG)	£7.00
Sautéed Kale, Garlic (GF)(VG)	£7.00
Achari Aloo (GF)(VG)	£7.00
Paneer Bhurji (GF)(V)(D)	£8.00
Peppercorn Raita (GF)(V)(D)	£4.00
Plain Yoghurt (GF)(V)(D)	£4.00

Breads

Tandoori Roti (V)	£4.50
Cinnamon Roti (V)	£5.00
Lokhandwala Roti (V)	£4.50
Pepper Roti (V)	£5.00
Naan	£4.75
Garlic Naan	£5.00



Desserts

Goji Berries With Toffee Sauce, Rabdi With Falooda &	£9.00
Chilli Chocolate Ice Cream (V)	
'Gajar Halwa' Tart, Cardamom Scented Crème Anglaise (V)	£9.00
Baked 'Kheer' Brulee (V)(GF)	£8.00
Belgium Chocolate Halwa With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream (V)	£9.00
	·
Cognac 50 ml	
Hennessy Vs	£9.00
Martel Cordon Bleu	£32.00
Hennessy Paradis	£150.00
Sweet and Fortified	
Valdespino Manzanilla Deliciosa Nv, Andalucia, Spain	£7/23
Quinta Do Infantado 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal	£10/36

Tea

Darjeeling	£4.00
Assam	£4.00
Whole Leaf Green	£4.00
Lemon & Ginger Zesty	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Lokhandwala Blend	£5.00
Masala Tea	£5.00

£11/38

£--/40

Kindly ask a member of staff for coffee selections.

Château Delmond Sauternes 2014, Bordeaux, France

Cazes `Ambré` Rivesaltes 1997, Roussillon, France

